
Flower 
Catalogue

- Kenya -





Contents
High Altitude Roses 4
Intermediate Roses 14
Alstroemeria 32
Spray Carnations 42
Spray Chrysanthemums 50
Standard 54
Carnations 54
Matthiola 60
Germinis 64
Fillers & Foliage 74
Index 80



High Altitude Roses

4

High Altitude 
Roses



High Altitude Roses

5

3D
Colour Orange Bi

Origin Siraji

Head Size Gold Star  6-6.2cm

Grade 40-60cm

Ace Pink
Colour Pink

Origin Siraji

Head Size Gold Star  6.0-6.6cm

Grade 40-70cm



High Altitude Roses

6

Athena
Colour White

Origin Siraji

Head Size 5.8-5.9

Grade 40-60cm

Bellerose
Colour Pink Bi

Origin Siraji

Head Size Gold Star  6.1-6.6

Grade 40-60cm



High Altitude Roses

7

Blueberry
Colour Purple

Origin Siraji

Head Size 4.6-5.1

Grade 50-60cm

Confidential
Colour Orange

Origin Siraji

Head Size 5.6-5.8

Grade 50-60cm



High Altitude Roses

8

Deep Purple
Colour Purple Bi

Origin Siraji

Head Size 5.5-5.7

Grade 50-60cm

Esperance
Colour Pink Bi

Origin Siraji

Head Size 5.2-5.4

Grade 50-60cm



High Altitude Roses

9

Ever Red
Colour Red

Origin Siraji

Head Size Gold Star  (Highness) 6.0cm +

Grade 70cm



High Altitude Roses

10

Gotcha
Colour Cerise

Origin Siraji

Head Size 5.6-5.9

Grade 50-60cm

Good Times
Colour Yellow

Origin Siraji

Head Size 5.7

Grade 50-60cm



High Altitude Roses

11

Miss Piggy
Colour Pink

Origin Siraji

Head Size 5.4-5.7

Grade 40-60cm



High Altitude Roses

12

Nicoletta
Colour Cerise Bi

Origin Siraji

Head Size Gold Star  6-6.2cm

Grade 40-60cm

Pink Journey
Colour Pink Bi

Origin Siraji

Head Size Gold Star  (Highness) 5.8-6.2cm

Grade 50-70cm



High Altitude Roses

13

Red Paris
Colour Red

Origin Siraji

Head Size 5.3-5.5

Grade 50-60cm

Sweetness
Colour White Bi

Origin Siraji

Head Size 4.9-5.9

Grade 40-70cm



Intermediate Roses

14

Intermediate 
Roses



Intermediate Roses

15

Asante
Colour Red

Origin Naivasha

Head Size Min 3.8 cm - Max 4.5 cm

Grade 30 cm - 60 cm

Athena
Colour White

Origin Naivasha

Head Size Min 3.8 cm - Max 6 cm

Grade 30 cm - 60 cm



Intermediate Roses

16

Bella Rose
Colour Pink Bi

Origin Naivasha

Head Size Min 4 cm - Max 5.2 cm

Grade 30 cm - 60 cm

Cerise Success
Colour Cerise

Origin Naivasha

Head Size Min 3.8 cm - Max 4.6 cm

Grade 30 cm - 60 cm



Intermediate Roses

17

Copacabana
Colour Orange

Origin Naivasha

Head Size Min 3.8 cm - Max 5 cm

Grade 30 cm - 60 cm



Intermediate Roses

18

Furiosa
Colour Red

Origin Naivasha

Head Size Min 3.5 cm - Max 4.4 cm

Grade 30 cm - 60 cm

Faith
Colour Light Pink

Origin Naivasha

Head Size Min 3.5 cm - Max 4.3 cm

Grade 30 cm - 60 cm



Intermediate Roses

19

Fuschiana
Colour Cerise

Origin Naivasha

Head Size Min 3.5 cm - Max 4.2 cm

Grade 30 cm - 60 cm

Glossy
Colour Pink Bi

Origin Naivasha

Head Size Min 3.8 cm - Max 5.1 cm

Grade 30 cm - 60 cm



Intermediate Roses

20

Good Times
Colour Yellow

Origin Naivasha

Head Size Min 5.2 cm - Max 5.7 cm

Grade 30 cm - 60 cm

H30
Colour Pink

Origin Naivasha

Head Size Min 3.5 cm - Max 4.8 cm

Grade 30 cm - 60 cm



Intermediate Roses

21

Inka
Colour Yellow Bi

Origin Naivasha

Head Size Min 3.5 cm - Max 4.3 cm

Grade 30 cm - 60 cm



Intermediate Roses

22

L izz
Colour Yellow

Origin Naivasha

Head Size Min 3.5 cm - Max 4.5 cm

Grade 30 cm - 60 cm

Madam Red
Colour Red

Origin Naivasha

Head Size Min 4 cm - Max 5 cm

Grade 30 cm - 60 cm



Intermediate Roses

23

Moon Walk
Colour Yellow

Origin Naivasha

Head Size Min 3.8 cm - Max 5.4 cm

Grade 30 cm - 60 cm

Ocean Song
Colour Lilac

Origin Naivasha

Head Size Min 3.5 cm - Max 4.2cm

Grade 30 cm - 60 cm



Intermediate Roses

24

Oracle!
Colour White

Origin Naivasha

Head Size Min 3.8 cm - Max 4.4 cm

Grade 30 cm - 60 cm

Pink Arrow
Colour Pink

Origin Naivasha

Head Size Min 3.5 cm - Max 4.3 cm

Grade 30 cm - 60 cm



Intermediate Roses

25

Patz
Colour Orange

Origin Naivasha

Head Size Min 3.8 cm - Max 4.5 cm

Grade 30 cm - 60 cm



Intermediate Roses

26

Primio
Colour Cerise

Origin Naivasha

Head Size Min 3.5 cm - Max 4.7 cm

Grade 30 cm - 60 cm

Red Calypso
Colour Red

Origin Naivasha

Head Size Min 3.5 cm - Max 4.2 cm

Grade 30 cm - 60 cm



Intermediate Roses

27

Red Dragon
Colour Red

Origin Naivasha

Head Size Min 3.5 cm - Max 4.8 cm

Grade 30 cm - 60 cm



Intermediate Roses

28

Revival
Colour Pink

Origin Naivasha

Head Size Min 4.5 cm - Max 6.1 cm

Grade 30 cm - 60 cm

Romeo
Colour Red

Origin Naivasha

Head Size Min 3.8 cm - Max 4.4 cm

Grade 30 cm - 60 cm



Intermediate Roses

29

Rush
Colour Yellow Bi

Origin Naivasha

Head Size Min 3.5 cm - Max 4.2 cm

Grade 30 cm - 60 cm

Shannon
Colour Light Pink

Origin Naivasha

Head Size Min 3.5 cm - Max 4.5 cm

Grade 30 cm - 60 cm



Intermediate Roses

30

Silhouette
Colour Pink Bi

Origin Naivasha

Head Size Min 3.8 cm - Max 5.4 cm

Grade 30 cm - 60 cm

Smiley
Colour Yellow Bi

Origin Naivasha

Head Size Min 3.8 cm - Max 5 cm

Grade 30 cm - 60 cm



Intermediate Roses

31

Super Akito
Colour White

Origin Naivasha

Head Size Min 3.8 cm - Max 4.4 cm

Grade 30 cm - 60 cm

Yelloween
Colour Yellow

Origin Naivasha

Head Size Min 4.5 cm - Max 6.2 cm

Grade 30 cm - 60 cm



Alstroemeria

32

Alstroemeria



Alstroemeria

33

Adele
Colour Cerise

Origin Ibis & Siraji

Head Size 5 bud +

Grade 55-70cm

Allure
Colour Lilac

Origin Ibis & Siraji

Head Size 5 bud +

Grade 55-70cm



Alstroemeria

34

Bianca
Colour White

Origin Ibis & Siraji

Head Size 5 bud +

Grade 55-70cm

Casanova
Colour Cerise

Origin Ibis & Siraji

Head Size 5 bud +

Grade 55-70cm



Alstroemeria

35

Cawline
Colour Purple

Origin Ibis & Siraji

Head Size 5 bud +

Grade 55-70cm

Elegance
Colour Pink

Origin Ibis & Siraji

Head Size 5 bud +

Grade 55-70cm



Alstroemeria

36

Firenze
Colour Orange

Origin Ibis & Siraji

Head Size 5 bud +

Grade 55-70cm



Alstroemeria

37

Gold
Colour Yellow

Origin Ibis & Siraji

Head Size 5 bud +

Grade 55-70cm

Isis
Colour Yellow

Origin Ibis & Siraji

Head Size 5 bud +

Grade 55-70cm



Alstroemeria

38

Menton
Colour Pink

Origin Ibis & Siraji

Head Size 5 bud +

Grade 55-70cm

Jura
Colour Orange

Origin Ibis & Siraji

Head Size 5 bud +

Grade 55-70cm



Alstroemeria

39

Lovely
Colour Red

Origin Ibis & Siraji

Head Size 5 bud +

Grade 55-70cm



Alstroemeria

40

Pink F loyd
Colour Pink

Origin Ibis & Siraji

Head Size 5 bud +

Grade 55-70cm



Alstroemeria

41

Villamassa
Colour White

Origin Ibis & Siraji

Head Size 5 bud +

Grade 55-70cm

Seattle
Colour Pink

Origin Ibis & Siraji

Head Size 5 bud +

Grade 55-70cm



Spray Carnations

42

Spray  
Carnations



Spray Carnations

43

Bolero
Colour Cerise bi

Origin Naivasha

Head Size 4 Buds+

Grade 40 cm - 50 cm

Bagatel
Colour White

Origin Naivasha

Head Size 4 Buds+

Grade 40 cm - 50 cm



Spray Carnations

44

Fuego
Colour Orange Bi

Origin Naivasha

Head Size 4 Buds+

Grade 40 cm - 50 cm

Chateau
Colour Red

Origin Naivasha

Head Size 4 Buds+

Grade 40 cm - 50 cm



Spray Carnations

45

L ilac Melissa
Colour Pink Lilac

Origin Naivasha

Head Size 4 Buds+

Grade 40 cm - 50 cm



Spray Carnations

46

Kingfisher Special
Colour Purple

Origin Naivasha

Head Size 4 Buds+

Grade 40 cm - 50 cm



Spray Carnations

47

Promesa
Colour Pink

Origin Naivasha

Head Size 4 Buds+

Grade 40 cm - 50 cm

Super Evita
Colour Purple Bi

Origin Naivasha

Head Size 4 Buds+

Grade 40 cm - 50 cm



Spray Carnations

48

Spicy  Orange
Colour Orange

Origin Naivasha

Head Size 4 Buds+

Grade 40 cm - 50 cm



Spray Carnations

49

Vertigo
Colour Yellow

Origin Naivasha

Head Size 4 Buds+

Grade 40 cm - 50 cm

Weekend
Colour Cerise

Origin Naivasha

Head Size 4 Buds+

Grade 40 cm - 50 cm



Spray Chrysanthemums

50

Spray  
Chrysanthemums



Spray Chrysanthemums

51

Bonita
Colour White

Origin Siraji

Head Size 7 Buds

Bonita Yellow
Colour Yellow

Origin Siraji

Head Size 7 Buds



Spray Chrysanthemums

52

Dante
Colour Red

Origin Siraji

Head Size 6 Buds

Dante Pink
Colour Pink

Origin Siraji

Head Size 7 Buds



Spray Chrysanthemums

53

Malibu
Colour Purple

Origin Naivasha

Head Size 7 buds

Pinacolada
Colour White

Origin Naivasha

Head Size 7 Buds



Standard Carnations

54

Standard  
Carnations



Standard Carnations

55

Antigua
Colour Bicolour

Origin Siraji

Head Size 4.8-5.5

Grade 40cm-52cm

Bizet
Colour Cerise

Origin Siraji

Head Size 5.0-5.3

Grade 40cm-52cm



Standard Carnations

56

Everest
Colour White

Origin Siraji

Head Size 4.7-5.2

Grade 40cm-52cm

Golem
Colour Purple

Origin Siraji

Head Size 4.5-5.2

Grade 40cm-52cm



Standard Carnations

57

Grand Slam
Colour Red

Origin Siraji

Head Size 4.4-4.7

Grade 40cm-52cm

Kiro
Colour Yellow

Origin Siraji

Head Size 4.6-5.2

Grade 40cm-52cm



Standard Carnations

58

Mirella
Colour Orange

Origin Siraji

Head Size 4.6-5.0

Grade 40cm-52cm

Nobbio
Colour Bicolour

Origin Siraji

Head Size 4.5-5.0

Grade 40cm-52cm



Standard Carnations

59

Opera
Colour Pink

Origin Siraji

Head Size 4.6-5.1

Grade 40cm-52cm

Tamarind
Colour Orange

Origin Siraji

Head Size 4.8-5.0

Grade 40cm-52cm



Matthiola

60

Matthiola



Matthiola

61

Iron Marine
Colour Lilac

Origin Ibis & Siraji

Head Size 8-12cm Column length

Grade 52-55cm

Iron Pink
Colour Pink

Origin Ibis & Siraji

Head Size 8-12cm Column length

Grade 52-55cm



Matthiola

62

Iron Purple
Colour Purple

Origin Ibis & Siraji

Head Size 8-12cm Column length

Grade 52-55cm

Iron Rose
Colour Cerise

Origin Ibis & Siraji

Head Size 8-12cm Column length

Grade 52-55cm



Matthiola

63

Iron White
Colour White

Origin Ibis & Siraji

Head Size 8-12cm Column length

Grade 52-55cm

Iron Yellow
Colour Cream

Origin Ibis & Siraji

Head Size 8-12cm Column length

Grade 52-55cm



Germini

64

Germinis



Germini

65

Basha
Colour Orange

Origin Naivasha

Head Size 5-8cm

Grade 50cm

Bebeto
Colour Yellow

Origin Naivasha

Head Size 5-8cm

Grade 50cm



Germini

66

Civu
Colour Pink

Origin Naivasha

Head Size 5-8cm

Grade 50cm



Germini

67

Dampssey
Colour Cerise

Origin Naivasha

Head Size 5-8cm

Grade 50cm

Fero Terra P lymouth
Colour Orange

Origin Naivasha

Head Size 5-8cm

Grade 50cm



Germini

68

Jockey
Colour Yellow

Origin Naivasha

Head Size 5-8cm

Grade 50cm

Lenn
Colour Orange

Origin Naivasha

Head Size 5-8cm

Grade 50cm



Germini

69

Nsync
Colour Pink

Origin Naivasha

Head Size 5-8cm

Grade 50cm



Germini

70

Pink Puff
Colour Pink

Origin Naivasha

Head Size 5-8cm

Grade 50cm



Germini

71

Pires
Colour Yellow

Origin Naivasha

Head Size 5-8cm

Grade 50cm

Rayban
Colour Clean Yellow

Origin Naivasha

Head Size 5-8cm

Grade 50cm



Germini

72

Skyler
Colour Orange

Origin Naivasha

Head Size 5-8cm

Grade 50cm

Taffy
Colour Pink

Origin Naivasha

Head Size 5-8cm

Grade 50cm



Germini

73

Yuki
Colour Baby Pink

Origin Naivasha

Head Size 5-8cm

Grade 50cm



74

Fillers & Foliage

Fillers & 
Foliage



75

Fillers & Foliage

L imonium Blue
Colour Yellow

Origin Naivasha

Head Size N/A

Grade 50cm - 60cm

Craspedia
Colour Yellow

Origin Naivasha

Head Size 5-8cm

Grade 50cm



76

Fillers & Foliage

Hard Ruscus
Colour Green

Origin Naivasha

Head Size N/A

Grade 40cm - 50cm



77

Fillers & Foliage

Pro Cut Orange Sunflowers
Colour Yellow

Origin Naivasha

Head Size N/A

Grade 55cm – 60 cm and a Disk Size of 5-7 cm



78

Fillers & Foliage

Rosemary
Colour Green

Origin Siraji

Head Size n/a

Grade 55cm

Pearl Blossom Gypsophila
Colour White

Origin Naivasha

Head Size N/A

Grade 40cm - 60cm



79

Fillers & Foliage

Statice Blue
Colour Purple

Origin Naivasha

Head Size N/A

Grade 40cm - 60cm

Tara Gold Solidago
Colour Yellow

Origin Naivasha

Head Size N/A

Grade 50cm - 60cm



Index

High Altitude Roses 4

3D 5

Ace Pink 5

Athena 6

Bellerose 6

Blueberry 7

Confidential 7

Deep Purple 8

Esperance 8

Ever Red 9

Good Times 10

Gotcha 10

Miss Piggy 11

Nicoletta 12

Pink Journey 12

Red Paris 13

Sweetness 13

Intermediate Roses 14

Asante 15

Athena 15

Bella Rose 16

Cerise Success 16

Copacabana 17

Faith 18

Furiosa 18

Fuschiana 19

Glossy 19

Good Times 20

H30 20

Inka 21

Labelle 21

Lizz 22

Madam Red 22

Ocean Song 23

Moon Walk 23

Oracle! 24

Pink Arrow 24

Patz 25

Primio 26

Red Dragon 26

Red Calypso 27

Revival 28

Romeo 28

Rush 29

Shannon 29

Silhouette 30

Smiley 30

Super Akito 31

Yelloween 31

Alstroemeria 32

Adele 33

Allure 33

Bianca 34

Casanova 34

Cawline 35

Elegance 35

Firenze 36

Gold 37

Isis 37

Menton 38

Jura 38

Lovely 39

Pink Floyd 40

Seattle 41

Villamassa 41

Spray Carnations 42

Bagatel 43

Bolero 43

Chateau 44

Fuego 44

Lilac Melissa 45

Kingfisher Special 46

Promesa 47

Super Evita 47

Spicy Orange 48

Vertigo 49

Weekend 49

Spray Chrysanthemums 50



Bonita 51

Bonita Yellow 51

Dante 52

Dante Pink 52

Malibu 53

Pinacolada 53

Standard  Carnations 54

Antigua 55

Bizet 55

Everest 56

Golem 56

Grand Slam 57

Kiro 57

Mirella 58

Nobbio 58

Opera 59

Tamarind 59

Matthiola 60

Iron Marine 61

Iron Pink 61

Iron Purple 62

Iron Rose 62

Iron White 63

Iron Yellow 63

Germinis 64

Basha 65

Bebeto 66

Civu 66

Dampssey 67

Fero Terra Plymouth 67

Jockey 68

Lenn 69

Nsync 69

Pink Puff 70

Pires 71

Rayban 71

Skyler 72

Taffy 72

Yuki 73

Fillers & Foliage 74

Craspedia 75

Limonium Blue 75

Hard Ruscus 76

Pro Cut Orange Sunflowers 77

Pearl Blossom Gypsophila 78

Rosemary 78

Statice Blue 79

Tara Gold Solidago 79



Back Cover


	High Altitude Roses
	3D
	Ace Pink
	Athena
	Bellerose
	Blueberry
	Confidential
	Deep Purple
	Esperance
	Ever Red
	Good Times
	Gotcha
	Miss Piggy
	Nicoletta
	Pink Journey
	Red Paris
	Sweetness

	Intermediate Roses
	Asante
	Athena
	Bella Rose
	Cerise Success
	Copacabana
	Faith
	Furiosa
	Fuschiana
	Glossy
	Good Times
	H30
	Inka
	Labelle
	Lizz
	Madam Red
	Ocean Song
	Moon Walk
	Oracle!
	Pink Arrow
	Patz
	Primio
	Red Dragon
	Red Calypso
	Revival
	Romeo
	Rush
	Shannon
	Silhouette
	Smiley
	Super Akito
	Yelloween

	Alstromeria
	Adele
	Allure
	Bianca
	Casanova
	Cawline
	Elegance
	Firenze
	Gold
	Isis
	Menton
	Jura
	Lovely
	Pink Floyd
	Seattle
	Villamassa

	Spray Carnations
	Bagatel
	Bolero
	Chateau
	Fuego
	Lilac Melissa
	Kingfisher Special
	Promesa
	Super Evita
	Spicy Orange
	Vertigo
	Weekend

	Spray Chrysanthemums
	Bonita
	Bonita Yellow
	Dante
	Dante Pink
	Malibu
	Pinacolada

	Standard  Carnations
	Antigua
	Bizet
	Everest
	Golem
	Grand Slam
	Kiro
	Mirella
	Nobbio
	Opera
	Tamarind

	Matthiola
	Iron Marine
	Iron Pink
	Iron Purple
	Iron Rose
	Iron White
	Iron Yellow

	Germinis
	16764
	Basha
	Bebeto
	Civu
	Dampssey
	Fero Terra Plymouth
	Jockey
	Lenn
	Nsync
	Pink Puff
	Pires
	Rayban
	Skyler
	Taffy
	Yuki

	Fillers & Foliage
	Craspedia
	Limonium Blue
	Hard Ruscus
	Pro Cut Orange Sunflowers
	Pearl Blossom Gypsophila
	Rosemary
	Statice Blue
	Tara Gold Solidago

	Index
	Back Cover

